A REPORT BY THE MINISTER OF FINANCE

ON_MEMBERS' EXPENSES, PURSUANT

TO SECTION 30(3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT




MEMBER

Albert, Hedard
Arseneault, Donald
Beits, John
Bonenfant, Yvon
Boudreau, Victor
Carr, Jack
Collins, Chris
Coulombe, Martine
Davis, Greg
Doucet, Rick
Fraser, Bill
Gallant, Brian
Hache, Roland
Marrison, Bev
Kenny, Brian
Kilten, Carl
Landry, Claude
Landry, Denis
LeBlanc, Bemard
L.eBlanc, Bertrand
Lynch, Pam
MacDonald, Brian
MacDonald, Kirk
Malloch, Curtis
Mclean, Wes
Melanson, Roger

ACCOMMODATIONS

$

5,266
5,266
5,389
5,018
5,080

5,204
4,460
3,841
5,389
4,956
3,858
5,204
5,080
4,956

4,894 .

5,204
4,398
5,389
4,708
4,089
4,832
5,018

SUBSISTENCE KILOMETRIC
ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE
$ 3,000 $ 13,684
3,000 16,581

3,080 8,870

2,867 13,817

2,803 7,728

2,832 440

2,973 9,158

2,584 12,493

2,230 12,051

3,080 8,563

2,832 11,900

2,522 4,776

2,038 13,127

2,938 7,118

2,832 7.297

2,796 6,747

2,038 11,643

3,080 13,250

3,080 10,094

2,690 8,142

2,903 362

2,796 93

2,903 4,354

2,513 9,489

2,867 6,473

2,867 6,271

PROVINCE OF NEW BRUNSWICK

EXPENSES PAID TO MEMBERS FOR THE PERIOD APRIL 1, 2013 TO MARCH 31, 2014

PURSUANT TO SECTION 30 (3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT

AR FARE

COMMITTEE
ALL OWANCE

221
885
2,566
3,540
1,637
1,381
1,991
2,478
1,549
2,611
3,540
221
664

221.

1.814
1,549
1,106
1,770
2,655
1,053

752

451
1,327

885
1.106

CONFERENCE
EXPENSES

$ 206

1,213

681
1,277
1,086
1,166

845
1,538
1,066
3,528
3,171
5,535

246

1,800
319

845

TRAVEL TRIP

ALLOWANGE

8,628
8.407
8,850
6,858
6,195
5,938
8,850
6,195
6,185
8,853
8,850
4,646
8,850
8,850
3,761
8,850
6,858
8,850
8,850
8,850

973
6,088
6,018
8,850
5,752
4,425

TOTAL

31,104
34,148
31,493
37,448
23,543
13,637
30,385
29,376
26,766
30,070
34,038
15,802
31,406
28,178
19,067
28,999
33,727
30,930
29,183
27,045

7,884
11,104
13,726
26,268
21,654
19,687



MEMBER

Parrot, Dr. Jim
Riordon, Ryan
Robichaud, Serge
Savoie, Glen
Steeves, Wayne
Stewart, Jake
Tait, Glen
Urquhart, Carl
Wetmore, Ross
Wilson, Sherry

TOTAL

PROVINCE OF NEW BRUNSWICK
EXPENSES PAID TC MEMBERS FOR THE PERIOD APRIL. 1, 2013 TO MARCH 31, 2014
PURSUANT TO SECTION 30 (3) OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY ACT

SUBSISTENCE "KILOMETRIC COMMITTEE CONFERENCE TRAVEL TRIP

ACCOMMODATIONS ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE AIR FARE ALLOWANCE EXPENSES ALLOWANCE OTHER TOTAL
1,301 1,345 1,585 - - - 442 - 4,673

4,956 2,796 11,554 782 1,549 661 6,858 - 29,156

5,204 3,009 7,519 - 1,106 1,240 7,301 - 25,379

5,389 3,080 4,809 - 3,097 - 3,540 - 20,005

4,088 2,533 8,462 - 885 - 8,850 - 24,818

5,018 2,832 5,940 - 1,549 - 8,850 - 24,189

4,708 2,726 4,434 - 3,451 - 3,982 - 19,301

- 2,903 2,604 473 047 1,945 5,637 - 14,509

5,142 2,938 3,285 - 2,876 - 8,850 - 23,001

5,018 2,867 4,022 - 2,212 - 2,434 - 16,553
$ 148,323 §$ 101,091 $ 279,725 $ 11,135 $ 55,645 $ 28,238 % 241,034 % 3,152 $ 868,343




